colour included
in the price
Delfin
Delfin 1800 ↕ × 580 ↔ SX
colour: RAL 5022
3-axis thermostatic valve set, left, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
20190218 Małkowski Przemysław page 1 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com

[W]
g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 8
440 820 50 780 400 820 705 370 800 710 400 20 6,41 14,30 WGDLF044082
440 1020 50 980 400 1020 885 465 800 910 400 20 8,01 17,82 WGDLF044102
440 1220 50 1180 400 1220 1061 556 1000 1110 400 20 9,60 21,34 WGDLF044122
540 820 50 780 500 820 846 442 800 710 500 20 7,61 16,97 WGDLF054082
540 1020 50 980 500 1020 1057 553 1000 910 500 20 9,50 21,16 WGDLF054102
540 1220 50 1180 500 1220 1264 661 1200 1110 500 20 11,39 25,35 WGDLF054122
640 820 50 780 600 820 986 514 1000 710 600 20 8,80 19,65 WGDLF064082
640 1020 50 980 600 1020 1233 644 1200 910 600 20 10,99 24,50 WGDLF064102
640 1220 50 1180 600 1220 1458 760 1500 1110 600 20 13,19 29,36 WGDLF064122
1800 500 50 460 1760 500 1403 717 – 390 1760 20 13,61 30,48 WGDLF180050
1800 580 50 540 1760 580 1623 830 – 470 1760 20 15,87 35,52 WGDLF180058
2000 500 50 460 1960 500 1556 802 – 390 1960 20 15,04 33,68 WGDLF200050
2000 580 50 540 1960 580 1774 909 – 470 1960 20 17,55 39,26 WGDLF200058
20190218 Małkowski Przemysław page 3 of 9TERMA | www.termaheat.com
colour included
in the price